Hydraulic Accessories
Flow Indicators
Quality and Service
worldwide
Distributor
Walter Stauffenberg GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1745 · D-58777 Werdohl
Im Ehrenfeld 4 · D-58791 Werdohl

T with integrated thermometer
(standard)
Ordering Code
Flow Curves
Flow Indicators SDM
Housing
A Aluminium
B Bronze
Size
750 size 750
1500 size 1500
Flow
016 1 – 16 l/min (size 750, “A” only)
030 2 – 30 l/min (size 750)
060 3 – 60 l/min (size 750)
120 5 – 120 l/min (size 750)
180 10 – 180 l/min (size 750, “A” only)
200 10 – 200 l/min (size 1500)
300 20 – 300 l/min (size 1500, “A” only)
400 20 – 400 l/min (size 1500)
Technical Data
SDM-750-A-016-T0 420 bar 1 – 16 l/min 1,360 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-A-030-T0 420 bar 2 – 30 l/min 1,360 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-A-060-T0 420 bar 3 – 60 l/min 1,360 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-A-120-T0 420 bar 5 – 120 l/min 1,360 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-A-180-T0 420 bar 10 – 180 l/min 1,360 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-B-030-T0 420 bar 2 – 35 l/min 4,250 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-B-060-T0 420 bar 3 – 70 l/min 4,250 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-750-B-120-T0 420 bar 5 – 140 l/min 4,250 kg G 3/4 146 x 75 x 50
SDM-1500-A-200-T 280 bar 10 – 200 l/min 3,000 kg G11/2 200 x 85 x 75
SDM-1500-A-300-T 280 bar 20 – 300 l/min 3,000 kg G11/2 200 x 85 x 75
SDM-1500-A-400-T 280 bar 30 – 400 l/min 3,000 kg G11/2 200 x 85 x 75
SDM-1500-B-200-T 280 bar 10 – 200 l/min 8,000 kg G11/2 200 x 85 x 75
SDM-1500-B-400-T 280 bar 30 – 400 l/min 8,000 kg G11/2 200 x 85 x 75
Part Number max Working press. Flow range Weight Connection Dimensions (mm)
0.0
0.2
0.4